
Course Name Day Date Time Campus Building Room Member of Staff Induction days

NCFE Level 1 Certificate in Occupational Studies 

OCR Tech Diploma in Sport

NCFE Tech Extended Certificate in Sport: Sport, 
Exercise, and Fitness Pathway

NCFE Diploma in Public Services 

BTEC Extended Diploma Sport and Exercise 
Science Year 1

BTEC Extended Diploma Sport and 
Exercise Science Year 2

BTEC Diploma Sports Coaching and 
Development Year 1 Group A

BTEC Diploma Sports Coaching and 
Development Year 1 Group B

BTEC Diploma Sports Coaching and 
Development Year 1 SSFC

BTEC Diploma Sports Coaching and 
Development Year 2 SSFC

BTEC Extended Diploma Sports Coaching 
and Development Year 2

Wednesday

Wednesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Wednesday

Monday

Wednesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Tuesday

Monday

4/9/24

4/9/24

4/9/24

5/9/24

4/9/24

9/9/24

4/9/24

4/9/24

10/9/24

5/9/24

10/9/24

9:45-12:00

9:00-11:00

9:00-11:00

11:15-15:00

9:00-11:45

12:45-16:30

9:00-13:15

9:00-13:15

9:00-12:15

13:16:15 

13:00-15:15

Bede

Bede

Bede

Bede

Bede

Bede

Bede

Bede

Bede

Bede

Bede

Sports Academy

Sports Academy

Headways

Headways

Sports Academy

Sports Academy

Sports Academy

Sports Academy

1st Cloud

1st Cloud

Sports Academy

202

104

204

206

201

206

105

Classroom

Classroom

205

Jordan Cottnam

Chloe Tiffin

Jonathan Dance

Paul Brown

Paul Brown

Daniel Lister

Michael Taylor

Daniel Lister

Daniel Lister

Marcus Helson

5th September

9th September

5th September

5th September

6th September

5th September &
6th September

5th September

BTEC Diploma Sports Coaching and 
Development Year 2

BTEC Sport, Fitness and Personal Training 
Year 1

Monday

Monday

9/9/24

9/9/24

10:00-12:45

9:00-14:00

Bede

Bede

Sports Academy

Sports Academy

Marcus Helson

Daniel Lister 10th September

Alan Nesbitt

NCFE Extended Diploma Public Services Year 1 Wednesday 4/9/24 9:00-14:30 Bede Headways 206 Jonathan Dance 5th & 6th
September

NCFE Diploma in Public Services Year 1

NCFE Extended Diploma Public Services Year 2 

NCFE Diploma in Public Services Year 2

Foundation Degree in Sports Coaching and 
Performance Year 1  

Foundation Degree in Crime and Criminal 
Justice Year 1

Foundation Degree in Sports Coaching and 
Performance Year 2

HND Public Services Year 2

Level 2 Diploma in Sports Massage (Adult)

AIQ L3 Gym Instructors and Personal 
Training (SSFC Day)

AIQ L3 Gym Instructors and Personal 
Training (Adult Day)

Friday

Monday

Monday

Monday

Tuesday

Tuesday

Tuesday

Tuesday

Tuesday

Monday

9:00-12:15

9:45-15:00

9:45-15:00

9:30-14:30

9:30-14:30

9:30-14:30

9:30-14:30

17:00-20:00

13:00-16:15

13:00-16:15

6/9/24

9/9/24

9/9/24

10/9/24

10/9/24

10/9/24

10/9/24

17/9/24

9/9/24

9/9/24

Bede

Bede

Bede

Bede

Bede

Bede

Bede

Bede

Bede

Bede

Headways

Headways

Headways

Bede

Bede

Bede

Bede

Sports Academy

Sports Academy

Sports Academy

205

206

204

204

204

Living
Staircase

Living
Staircase

Living
 Staircase

Living
Staircase

201

105

105

201

James Ibinson

James Ibinson

James Ibinson

Karl Stephenson

James Ibinson

Karl Stephenson

James Ibinson

Paul Brown

Callum Johnson

Callum Johnson

5th September

10th September




