

Course Name	Day	Date	Time	Campus	Building	Room	Member of Staff	Induction days
NCFE Level 1 Certificate in Occupational Studies	Wednesday	4/9/24	9:45-12:00	Bede	Sports Academy	202	Jordan Cottnam	5th September
OCR Tech Diploma in Sport	Wednesday	4/9/24	9:00-11:00	Bede	Sports Academy	104	Alan Nesbitt	5th September
NCFE Tech Extended Certificate in Sport: Sport, Exercise, and Fitness Pathway	Wednesday	4/9/24	9:00-11:00	Bede	Headways	204	Chloe Tiffin	5th September
NCFE Diploma in Public Services	Thursday	5/9/24	11:15-15:00	Bede	Headways	206	Jonathan Dance	6th September
BTEC Extended Diploma Sport and Exercise Science Year 1	Wednesday	4/9/24	9:00-11:45	Bede	Sports Academy	201	Paul Brown	5th September & 6th September
BTEC Extended Diploma Sport and Exercise Science Year 2	Monday	9/9/24	12:45-16:30	Bede	Sports Academy	201	Paul Brown	
BTEC Diploma Sports Coaching and Development Year 1 Group A	Wednesday	4/9/24	9:00-13:15	Bede	Sports Academy	206	Daniel Lister	5th September
BTEC Diploma Sports Coaching and Development Year 1 Group B	Wednesday	4/9/24	9:00-13:15	Bede	Sports Academy	105	Michael Taylor	5th September
BTEC Diploma Sports Coaching and Development Year 1 SSFC	Thursday	10/9/24	9:00-12:15	Bede	1st Cloud	Classroom	Daniel Lister	9th September
BTEC Diploma Sports Coaching and Development Year 2 SSFC	Tuesday	5/9/24	13:16:15	Bede	1st Cloud	Classroom	Daniel Lister	
BTEC Extended Diploma Sports Coaching and Development Year 2	Monday	10/9/24	13:00-15:15	Bede	Sports Academy	205	Marcus Helson	
BTEC Diploma Sports Coaching and Development Year 2	Monday	9/9/24	10:00-12:45	Bede	Sports Academy	205	Marcus Helson	
BTEC Sport, Fitness and Personal Training Year 1	Monday	9/9/24	9:00-14:00	Bede	Sports Academy	206	Daniel Lister	10th September
NCFE Extended Diploma Public Services Year 1	Wednesday	4/9/24	9:00-14:30	Bede	Headways	206	Jonathan Dance	5th & 6th September
NCFE Diploma in Public Services Year 1	Friday	6/9/24	9:00-12:15	Bede	Headways	204	James Ibinson	10th September
NCFE Extended Diploma Public Services Year 2	Monday	9/9/24	9:45-15:00	Bede	Headways	204	James Ibinson	
NCFE Diploma in Public Services Year 2	Monday	9/9/24	9:45-15:00	Bede	Headways	204	James Ibinson	
Foundation Degree in Sports Coaching and Performance Year 1	Monday	10/9/24	9:30-14:30	Bede	Bede	Living Staircase	Karl Stephenson	
Foundation Degree in Crime and Criminal Justice Year 1	Tuesday	10/9/24	9:30-14:30	Bede	Bede	Living Staircase	James Ibinson	
Foundation Degree in Sports Coaching and Performance Year 2	Tuesday	10/9/24	9:30-14:30	Bede	Bede	Living Staircase	Karl Stephenson	
HND Public Services Year 2	Tuesday	10/9/24	9:30-14:30	Bede	Bede	Living Staircase	James Ibinson	
Level 2 Diploma in Sports Massage (Adult)	Tuesday	17/9/24	17:00-20:00	Bede	Sports Academy	201	Paul Brown	
AIQ L3 Gym Instructors and Personal Training (SSFC Day)	Tuesday	9/9/24	13:00-16:15	Bede	Sports Academy	105	Callum Johnson	
AIQ L3 Gym Instructors and Personal Training (Adult Day)	Monday	9/9/24	13:00-16:15	Bede	Sports Academy	105	Callum Johnson	